Season

1974-75
1975-76
1976-77

1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81

1981-82
1982-83

1983-84

1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89

1989-90

1990-91
1991-92
1992-93

1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99

1999-00
2000-01

2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05

2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15

2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

2018-19
2019-20

Record

16-12
11-15
16-11

16.4
15-9
17-10
27-3

20-9
13-15

17-10

6-17
2-23
6-19
17-11
5-21

15-13

16-9
14-20
10-18

21-11
21-9
29-5
9-17
7-18
4-20

9-16
4-26

5-22
10-15
20-9
.20-11

22-7
25-6
13-14
21-11

16-13
12-15
11-20
15-17
11-18
14-15

6-23

10-19

23-9
15-16

Coach

Jim Marion
Jim Marion
Jim Marion

Gary Shelton
Gary Shelton
Gary Shelton
Gary Shelton

Gary Shelton
Gary Shelton

Wendell Brown

Mark Williams
Mark Williams
Mark Williams
Mark Williams
Mark Williams

Jeff Hall

David Miller
David Miller
David Miller

J.D. Strange
J.D. Strange
J.D. Strange
J.D. Strange
J.D.Strange
J.D. Strange

Daryl Murphy
Daryl Murphy

D.G. Sherrill
D.G. Sherrill
D.G. Sherrill
D.G. Sherrill

Scott Shelton
Scott Shelton
Scott Shelton
Scott Shelton

James Willett
James Willett
James Willett
James Willett
James Willett
James Willett

Hilton Isable
Lex Lindsey
Nick Chaykowsky

Brad Bonds
Brad Bonds

Post Season Results

District Runner-up/Region Quarterfinals
District
District Runner-up/Region Quarterfinals

District

District

District Runner-up/Region Quarterfinals
District Champions/ Region Champions
State First Round

District Champions/Region Quarterfinals
District Runner-up/Region Semifinals

District Champions/Region Quarterfinals

District
District
District
District
District

District Runner-up/Region Semifinals

District
District Champions/Region
District

District Champions/Région Semi finals
District Champions/Région Runner-up
District Runner

District

District

District

District
District Runner-up

District

District

District Runner-up

District Champions/Region Semifinals

District Champions
District Champions
District Semifinals
District Champions

District Champions
District
District
District Runner-up
District
District

District
District
District

District Runner-up
District Runner-up




