Season	Record	Coach	Post Season Results
1974-75	16-12	Jim Marion	District Runner-up/Region Quarterfinals
1975-76	11-15	Jim Marion	District
1976-77	16-11	Jim Marion	District Runner-up/Region Quarterfinals
1977-78	16.4	Gary Shelton	District
1978-79	15-9	Gary Shelton	District
1979-80	17-10	Gary Shelton	District Runner-up/Region Quarterfinals
1980-81	27-3	Gary Shelton	District Champions/ Region Champions State First Round
1981-82	20-9	Gary Shelton	District Champions/Region Quarterfinals
1982-83	13-15	Gary Shelton	District Runner-up/Region Semifinals
		•	• •
1983-84	17-10	Wendell Brown	District Champions/Region Quarterfinals
1984-85	6-17	Mark Williams	District
1985-86	2-23	Mark Williams	District
1986-87	6-19	Mark Williams	District
1987-88	17-11	Mark Williams	District
1988-89	5-21	Mark Williams	District
1989-90	15-13	Jeff Hall	District Runner-up/Region Semifinals
			• •
1990-91	16-9	David Miller	District
1991-92	14-20	David Miller	District Champions/Region
1992-93	10-18	David Miller	District
1993-94	21-11	J.D. Strange	District Champions/Région Semi finals
1994-95	21-9	J.D. Strange	District Champions/Région Runner-up
1995-96	29-5	J.D. Strange	District Runner
1996-97	9-17	J.D. Strange	District
1997-98	7-18	J.D.Strange	District
1998-99	4-20	J.D. Strange	District
1999-00	9-16	Daryl Murphy	District
2000-01	4-26	Daryl Murphy	District Runner-up
2001-02	5-22	D.G. Sherrill	District
2002-03	10-15	D.G. Sherrill	District
2003-04	20-9	D.G. Sherrill	District Runner-up
2004-05	.20-11	D.G. Sherrill	District Champions/Region Semifinals
2005-06	22-7	Scott Shelton	District Champions
2006-07	25-6	Scott Shelton	District Champions
2007-08	13-14	Scott Shelton	District Semifinals
2008-09	21-11	Scott Shelton	District Champions
2009-10	16-13	James Willett	District Champions
2010-11	12-15	James Willett	District
2011-12	11-20	James Willett	District
2012-13	15-17	James Willett	District Runner-up
2013-14	11-18	James Willett	District
2014-15	14-15	James Willett	District
2015-16	6-23	Hilton Isable	District
2016-17	10-19	Lex Lindsey	District
2017-18	9-19	Nick Chaykowsky	District
2018-19	23-9	Brad Bonds	District Runner-up
2019-20	15-16	Brad Bonds	District Runner-up
			-